[DANTEL ]

2207 Bancroft Street 1702

1,523 Sqft - 2207 Bancroft Street 1702, Houston,

Texas 77027

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address

Country:
State:

County:

Residential
For Sale
66441051
$850,000

2

6

2

1

1,523 Sqft

2010

US
Texas

Harris

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Security:

Patio:

Parking:




City: Houston
Zipcode: 77027

Street: 2207 Bancroft
Street 1702

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W96° 32' 55"
Latitude: N29° 44' 39.6"
Agent

Weston Daniel
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